
 

Month at a Glance 

Sunday, January 1 
• Sunday School REST 
• Family Day (Kids Church REST) 
 
Wednesday, January 4 
• Kids Club REST 
     See you next week! 
 
Sunday, January 8 
• Sunday School 9:00 
• Kids Church 10:40 
 **New Kids Church Series!” 
 
Wednesday, January 11 
• Kids Club 6:30-8:00 
**Celebrating January Birthdays!** 
 
Sunday, January 15 
• Sunday School 9:00 
• Kids Church 10:40 
 
Wednesday, January 18 
• Kids Club 6:30-8:00 
       **Cooking Night!” 
 
Friday, January 20 

• Date Night 6:30-10:00 
**Go to our App to reserve your  
KidCare! 
 
Sunday, January 22 
• Sunday School 9:00 
• Parent/Child Dedication 10:30 
• Kids Church 10:40 
 
Wednesday, January 25 
• Kids Club 6:30-8:00 
 
Sunday, January 29 
• Sunday School 9:00 
• Kids Church 10:40 
• Kids’ Praise Team Practice  
      12:00-1:30 (Pizza for lunch!) 
• C.M. Council Meeting 12:00-2:00 

(Lunch served in the Cove) 
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Questions?  Contact Becky Gressett  at  Becky@calvaryhouston.com 

 

 

Kids Church Lesson Series, beginning December 4 

Jesus taught us many great 

things about how we should live 

and how we should treat other 

people. But some of the most 

important things He spoke were 

the things he told us about who 

He is – God himself. Kids will 

learn who Jesus is and why we 

can trust him completely. “Jesus 

Christ is the same yesterday 

and today and forever.”  

Hebrews 13:8 (NIrV)  

NEW Kids Church Lesson Series, beginning January 8! 

Kids Club resumes 

January 11 @ 6:30pm! 
See you there! 

Hey, Kids! Want to join the Kids’ Praise Team? 

Then come to our praise team practice on   

Sunday, January 29, from 12-1:30! We’ll eat 

pizza, have a short devotional, and practice our 

new dances!  

Questions? Email Becky Gressett at 

becky@calvaryhouston.com. 

Parent / Child Dedication 
Sunday, January 22 

 
Water Baptism 

Sunday, April 2 
 

For questions, or to reserve your 
spot for these events, please email 

Becky Gressett at 
becky@calvaryhouston.com 


